Prairie Creek
School Store
Band Supplies

Books
All EE 1 books except Percussion
Percussion Essential Elements 1
Performing Percussionist
Euphonium/Baritone Mouthpiece Packet (Trombone)
French Horn Mouthpiece Packet
Tuba Mouthpiece Packet
Clarinet Strap
Percussion BB2 yarn mallet
Percussion Stick Bag
Reeds- All Vandoren
Alto Sax
Clarinet
Tenor Sax
Valve Oil
Hetman Rotor Oil
Slide Grease
Music Stand

$13.00
$17.00
$13.00
$56.00
$40.00
$92.00
$10.00
$24.00
$15.00

$3.50
$ 3.00
$3.00
$ 4.00
$ 9.00
$ 3.00
$16.00



Prairie Creek
School Store
Orchestra Supplies

Get Started With:

Most of these come INCLUDED with a rental from a music store!

Essential Elements for Strings, Book 1, Violin $13.00
Essential Elements for Strings, Book 1, Viola $13.00
Essential Elements for Strings, Book 1, Cello $13.00
Essential Elements for Strings, Book 1, Bass $13.00
Poly-Pad Sponge Shoulder Rest (Violin, Viola) $10.00
Light Rosin (Violin, Viola) $5.00
Dark Rosin (Cello) $5.00
Bass Rosin (Double Bass) $14.00
Microfiber Cleaning Cloth $6.00
Music Stand $16.00

Extra Strings:

If one of your strings breaks and you aren t renting from a music store, you will need to purchase
your own replacement.

Violin E string (% and Y size) $3.00
Violin A string (34 and ; size) $5.00
Violin D string (%4 and Y size) $6.00
Violin G string (34 and ; size) $6.00
Viola A string (13-14”) $7.00
Viola D string (13-14”) $8.00
Viola G string (13-14”) $9.00

Viola C string (13-14”) $9.00



