Prairie Creek School Store Band Supplies

Books

All EE 1 books except Percussion	\$13.00
Percussion Essential Elements 1	\$17.00
Performing Percussionist	\$13.00
Euphonium/Baritone Mouthpiece Packet (Trombone)	\$56.00
French Horn Mouthpiece Packet	\$40.00
Tuba Mouthpiece Packet	\$92.00
Clarinet Strap	\$10.00
Percussion BB2 yarn mallet	\$24.00
Percussion Stick Bag	\$15.00
Reeds- All Vandoren	
Alto Sax	\$ 3.50
Clarinet	\$ 3.00
Tenor Sax	\$ 3.00
Valve Oil	\$ 4.00
Hetman Rotor Oil	\$ 9.00
Slide Grease	\$ 3.00
Music Stand	\$16.00

Prairie Creek School Store Orchestra Supplies

Get Started With:

Most of these come INCLUDED with a rental from a music store!

Essential Elements for Strings, Book 1, Violin	\$13.00
Essential Elements for Strings, Book 1, Viola	\$13.00
Essential Elements for Strings, Book 1, Cello	\$13.00
Essential Elements for Strings, Book 1, Bass	\$13.00
Poly-Pad Sponge Shoulder Rest (Violin, Viola)	\$10.00
Light Rosin (Violin, Viola)	\$5.00
Dark Rosin (Cello)	\$5.00
Bass Rosin (Double Bass)	\$14.00
Microfiber Cleaning Cloth	\$6.00
Music Stand	\$16.00

Extra Strings:

If one of your strings breaks and you <u>aren't</u> renting from a music store, you will need to purchase your own replacement.

Violin E string (¾ and ½ size)	\$3.00
Violin A string (¾ and ½ size)	\$5.00
Violin D string (¾ and ½ size)	\$6.00
Violin G string (¾ and ½ size)	\$6.00
Viola A string (13-14")	\$7.00
Viola D string (13-14")	\$8.00
Viola G string (13-14")	\$9.00
Viola C string (13-14")	\$9.00